TARGET MARKETSTARGET MARKETS
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.998.2300 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com     LIT1273G
Control Products Group
F
L

* Check back box clearance to ensure proper fit. Units require mounting in a plastic back box or oversized metal back box.
(-B) = Black
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Number and Type of Ports on Each Flex Model
Model Serial IR I/O Ethernet
Port Port Port Port
FLEX-LT100 2 2
FLEX-LT150 1
FLEX-LT200 4 4 4 1
FLEX-LT300 4 4 4 1
T6-FLEX 4 4 4 1
FLEX MOBILE APPFLEX MOBILE APP
FLEX CONTROL BUILDERFLEX CONTROL BUILDER
F